PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM

SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (BAHAWALNAGAR)

IN THE PUNJAB

LAND RECORD AUTHORITY.:-

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/27900598

2/27900606

3/27900447

4/27900719

5/27900462

6/27900171

7/27900051

8/27900862

9/27900082

10/27900952

11/27900892

12/27900814

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD DANISH
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD NOMAN ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ARSHAD
GHULAM NABI ARSHAD

SHAMSA NOREEN
MUHAMMAD TAFAIL

KASHIF JAVED
MUHAMMAD ZAHOOR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ARSLAN SHER
NASEER AHMAD

ASAD RABBANI
GHULAM RABANI

SYED AZHAD WASTI
SYED MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ WASTI

MUHAMMAD ASIM
ZULFIQAR ALI

JAVED AHMED
ZAKIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD USMAN YASEEN
HAJI YASEEN

MUHAMMAD WAQAS
QASIM ALI

DOMICILE

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR
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24 posts of Service Center Officials (Lump Sum) (Bahawalangar)

MERIT/APP.

NO.

13/27900744

14/27900317

16/27900010

17/27900551

19/27900826

20/27900364

21/27900671

22/27900853

18/27900156

in the Punjab Land Record Authority

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

QAMAR-SHAHZAD BAHAWAL NAGAR
QARI FAROOQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN BAHAWAL NAGAR
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN SHAHID

FARHAN ALl MOHSAN BAHAWAL NAGAR
ABDUL MANAAN MOHSAN

MUHAMMAD HABIB BAHAWAL NAGAR
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

ZESHAN REHMAN BAHAWAL NAGAR
ABDUL REHMAN

WAQAR MUNSIF BAHAWAL NAGAR
MUNSIF ALI

JAWAD MUNIR BAHAWAL NAGAR
MUNIR AHMAD

HASSAN ALI BAHAWAL NAGAR
ABDUL AZIZ

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

EZZA MENAL BAHAWAL NAGAR

RANA MUHAMMAD AFZAL

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

15/27900135

Note:- (i)

(i)

DATED:
CASE NO.

MUHAMMAD NAVEED TAHIR BAHAWAL NAGAR
AHMED ALI

No more female candidate is available for Women Quota.
Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-1V(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3)
dated 21-05-2012, six (06) posts reserved for women quota
shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

Two (02 including 01 post reserved for minorities quota and 01
post reserved for special parsons quota) posts remained vacant
due to non-availability of candidate.

(SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

25-05-2022
11-RH-2020



