

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (BAHAWALNAGAR) IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY.**:-

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE	
AGAINST OPEN MERIT			
1/27900598	MUHAMMAD DANISH MUHAMMAD ANWAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR	
2/27900606	MUHAMMAD NOMAN ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	
3/27900447	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ARSHAD GHULAM NABI ARSHAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	
4/27900719	SHAMSA NOREEN MUHAMMAD TAFAIL	BAHAWAL NAGAR	
5/27900462	KASHIF JAVED MUHAMMAD ZAHOOR	BAHAWAL NAGAR	
6/27900171	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ARSLAN SHER NASEER AHMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR	
7/27900051	ASAD RABBANI GHULAM RABANI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	
8/27900862	SYED AZHAD WASTI SYED MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ WASTI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	
9/27900082	MUHAMMAD ASIM ZULFIQAR ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	
10/27900952	JAVED AHMED ZAKIR HUSSAIN	BAHAWAL NAGAR	
11/27900892	MUHAMMAD USMAN YASEEN HAJI YASEEN	BAHAWAL NAGAR	
12/27900814	MUHAMMAD WAQAS QASIM ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR	

24 posts of Service Center Officials (Lump Sum) (Bahawalangar) in the Punjab Land Record Authority

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/27900744	QAMAR-SHAHZAD QARI FAROOQ AHMED	BAHAWAL NAGAR
14/27900317	MUHAMMAD SUFYAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN SHAHID	BAHAWAL NAGAR
16/27900010	FARHAN ALI MOHSAN ABDUL MANAAN MOHSAN	BAHAWAL NAGAR
17/27900551	MUHAMMAD HABIB MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	BAHAWAL NAGAR
19/27900826	ZESHAN REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN	BAHAWAL NAGAR
20/27900364	WAQAR MUNSIF MUNSIF ALI	BAHAWAL NAGAR
21/27900671	JAWAD MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD	BAHAWAL NAGAR
22/27900853	HASSAN ALI ABDUL AZIZ	BAHAWAL NAGAR
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	
18/27900156	EZZA MENAL RANA MUHAMMAD AFZAL	BAHAWAL NAGAR

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

15/27900135 MUHAMMAD NAVEED TAHIR BAHAWAL NAGAR AHMED ALI

Note:- (i) No more female candidate is available for Women Quota. Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, six (06) posts reserved for women quota shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

(ii) Two (02 including 01 post reserved for minorities quota and 01 post reserved for special parsons quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of candidate.

(SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 25-05-2022 **CASE NO.** 11-RH-2020